

**Pembrokeshire Motor Club
JD Competition Tyres
Bob Shaw Memorial Stages 2018
F1000 Partial Results to SS1**

Car No	Driver	Co. Driver	Make & Model	Class	Stage 1	Other	Total	Diff to Prev	Diff to 1st	Position Overall
81	Rob Wilson	Martin Haggett	Citroen C1	F1000	11.27		11.27			1
82	Elliot Payne	Simon Rogers	Citroen C1	F1000	11.39		11.39	00.12	00.12	2
84	Edward Lewis	Sam Biltiam	Citroen C1	F1000	11.41		11.41	00.02	00.14	3
85	Ioan Lloyd	Claire Williams	Citroen C1	F1000	11.56		11.56	00.15	00.29	4
83	Steven Jones	Christopher Brierley	Citroen C1	F1000	12.01		12.01	00.05	00.34	5
88	Riley Banks	Mike Jode	Peugeot 107	F1000	12.03		12.03	00.02	00.36	6
87	Billy Grew	Emma Morrison	VW UP	F1000	12.04		12.04	00.01	00.37	7
89	Max Hughes	Chris Evans	Citroen C1	F1000	12.29		12.29	00.25	01.02	8
90	Jonathan Davies	Mark Crisp	Peugeot 107	F1000	12.35		12.35	00.06	01.08	9
91	Cian Hughes	Sion Jones	Nissan Micra	F1000	12.52		12.52	00.17	01.25	10
93	Tom Naylor	Ian Lawrence	Nissan Micra	F1000	12.54		12.54	00.02	01.27	11
92	James Hancock	Fiona Scarlett	Citroen C1	F1000	13.09		13.09	00.15	01.42	12
94	Joseph Palmer	Dai Roberts	Nissan Micra	F1000	13.44		13.44	00.35	02.17	13
86	Archie Swinscoe	Ryland James	Skoda Citigo	F1000	30.00		30.00	16.16	18.33	14